29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022

in Pforzheim - Germany

13. - 20. August 2022

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschatft
Nr.11 Grand Prix de Versailles

Stand: 19.08.2022

20:37 Uhr

World Record 544,0

11
Seite: 1

10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 GER Germany

304
306
314
313
328
328

Glnter Bitzer
Frank Bortzler
Roland Juranek
Peter Képernick
Eberhard Wind
Eberhard Wind

2 GBR Great Britain

413
400
400
410
407
407

Helen Harper Smith
Jon Harper Smith
Jon Harper Smith
Joshua Hough

Paul Wolpe

Paul Wolpe

3 FRA France

451
440
440
441
446
458

Fabrice Dedryver
Michel Deschamps
Michel Deschamps
Mathieu Ducellier
Laurent Guioullier
Jean-Luc Miquerol

4 AUT Austria

367
355
343
343
371
371

Andreas Hogl

Franz Prinz

Franz Schickermiiller
Franz Schickermiiller
Wilfried Schopf
Wilfried Schopf

5 SWE Sweden

95
84
99
93
87
87

Lars Olof Arvidsson
Rolf Enqvist

Johan Karlsson
Kenneth Malm
Per-Anders Rundlof
Per-Anders Rundlof

94
88
92
91
85
88

90
83
91
81
90
78

81
90
80
85
81
86

77
81
75
63
78
85

80
72
92
48
32
73

538 Total

513 Total

503 Total

459 Total

397 Total

143212 2

102517 6
82118 12 1
31126 9 7
41016 511



29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022

13. - 20. August 2022

in Pforzheim - Germany

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Mannschatft
Nr.11 Grand Prix de Versailles

Stand: 19.08.2022

World Record 544,0

20:37 Uhr

11
Seite: 2

10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

6 ESP Spain

14
29
23
22
13
45

Miguel Angel Colmenares Diaz 69
Luis Fernando De La Iglesia Ugart®
Jose Antonio Delgado Saenz 83
Juan Esteban Verastegui 75
Jose Enrique Martinez Asiain 80
Marcel Segura Badia 86

393 Total

41019 14 2




